
S.No. VV.No Student Name 

Vidyavaridhi (Ph.D) Awarded Students List 2016-17 

1. 526 

2 517 

3. 505 

4 512 

5 519 

6. 506 

7. 529 

8. 531 

9. 539 

Ms. Chittithoti 
Sumalatha 
Madda Ravi 
Kishore 

Mr. K. Prabhakar 
Bhat 

||frrqnfaTtsH, froufa: 

Ms. Krishnarani 

Upadhyaya 

Ms. K. Leena 
Chandra 

Ms. Swopnarani 
Swain 

Mr. Bighneswar 
Mishra 

Mr. I. Lakshmi 
Rajesh 

Title 

National Sanskrit University 
A Central University established by an Act of Parliament 

(Erstwhile Rashtriya Sanskrit Vidyapeetha, Deemed to be University) 
Accredited by NAAC (Cycle - 2) at A Grade 

Mr. Rudra NarayanHrHfarfkdeICGT RIETREÁLdraif 

Tirupati - 517 507 

Subject 

Sahitya 

Sahitya 

Sahitya 

Sahitya 

Vyakarana 

Dvaita Vedanta Dr. Narayana 

Education 

Education 

Guide 

Education 

Dr. J. Bali 
Chakravarthi 
Dr. J. Bali 
Chakravarthi 

Prof. 

Satyanarayana 
Acharya 
Prof. Rani 

Sadasiva Murthy 

Dr. N.R. R. 

Tatacharya 
Dr. S. 

Dakshinamurthy 
Sharma 
Dr. K. Kadambini 

Date of 

Award 
16.02.2016 

16.02.2016 

03.03.2016 

23.03.2016 

29.03.2016 

01.04.2016 

04.04.2016 

04.04.2016 

Dr. Radhagovinda04.04.2016 



10. 541 

11.! 543 

12. 514 

13 525 

14. 537 

15. 540 

16. 547 

17. 548 

18 538 

19) 544 

20. 549 

21 550 

Rath 
Mr. A. Charukesh 

Mr. A. Shekar 
Reddy 

Mr. Viresh Kumar 
Sharma 

Mr. Deepak 

Mr. Sumanta 
Pramanik 

Mr. P. Pavan 
Kumar 

Mr. Prabir Bera 

Ms. T. Manasa 

Mr. Puram 
Aravinda Kumar 
Somadutt 

Mr. Tapas Kumar 
Panda 

itefthEgyaH 

Mr. Sukdeb Das 

Education 

Education 

Ms. Mahima Tiwari rGTaÍ HR0UYTRarAGTu: yaraFT qeiilGHGRE{ Education 

Education 

zfrEIHRGEUlrcialoefardcy agofrygtlcGY Sahitya 

Jyotisha 

Education 

Sahitya 

Dvaita Vedanta Dr. Narayana 

Education 

Education 

Tripathy 

Education 

Prof. V. 
Muralidhara 
Sharma 
Prof. V. 
Muralidhara 
Sharma 
Prof. K. 
Ravisankar Menon 

Prof. K. 

Suryanarayana 
Dr. Krishneswara 
Jha 
Prof. N. Latha 

Prof. P. Venkata 
Rao 

Dr. Somanatha 
Dash 
Prof. Pralhad R. 
Joshi 

Dr. A. 
Sachidananda 

Murthy 
Dr. R. 
Chandrasekhar 

04.04.2016 

04.04.2016 

05.04.2016 

28.04.2016 

28.04.2016 

02.05.2016 

27.06.2016 

27.06.2016 

12.07.2016 

08.08.2016 

11.08.2016 

11.08.2016 



22. 524 

23. 527 

24. 523 

25 534 

26. 532 

27. 551 

28. 535 

29. 542 

30. 555 

31. 554 

32 552 

33. 559 

Ms. Subhashree 
Mohapatra 

Ms. Sudha K.K. 

Mr. Stayabrata 
Mishra 

Mr. B. 
Venkatakrishna 

Mr. Marihi Venkata H-AAAYtGAEtaereyftRerE Siva Veera 

Nagendra 
Mr. Pradeep 
Sharma 

Mr. Sudharsan V. 
S. 

Mr. Karanam RamutajuiguiHYAAHNHY RYurqusilt 

Mr. Udaya Kumar 
D. 

Ms. Neenu 

Mr. Dattatraya 
Sharma 

IAYUJH�IARAU0: {IGUAFNIHcoIfoyTYGi Sahitya 

Mr. Manoj Kumar 
Agasti 

Dharamasastra 

Advaita 
Vedanta 

Jyotisha 

Jyotisha 

Jyotisha 

Sahitya 

Sahitya 

Sahitya 

yfdatftAI0sYGHrSut: qeeleHGHEYH Sankhya Yoga 
Education 

YRANGHHdSAIUHENZIUfrefayyaftgt: Education 

Dr. Radhakanta 
Thakur 

Dr. K. 

Vishwanatha 

Dr. K. 
Vishwanatha 

Dr. Radhakanta 
Thakur 

Jha 

Prof. A. Sripada 
Bhat 

Dr. Krishneshwar 26.09.2016 

Prof. G.S.R. 
Krishna Murthy 
Dr. C. 

Ranganathan 

Prof. 

Satyanarayana 
Acharya 
Dr. D. Jyothi 
Prof. Pralhad R. 

22.08.2016 

Joshi 

24.08.2016 

03.09.2016 

16.09.2016 

26.09.2016 

21.10.2016 

24.10.2016 

26.10.2016 

26.10.2016 

01.11.2016 

Dr. Radhagovinda 01.11.2016 
Tripathy 



34 520 

35. 530 

36 546 

37 557 

38 562 

39 545 

40. 563 

41 567 

42. 556 

43 558 

44. 566 

45. S68 

46. 574 

Mr. Ganapathi 

Mr. V. Annesh 

Ms. D. Naga Sai 
Lakshmi 
Mr. Falguni 
Mukhopadhyay 
Mr. Veluvarthi 

Srinivasa Narayana 
Mr. Alok Kumar 
Jha 

Mr. Dasharatha 

Mr. Govinda Prasad |erelc TyaUFdAYHGTU 
Adhikari 

Bharasagar 

Mr. Shivram 
Ramakrishna Bhat 

Mr. D. 

Laxminarayana 
Mr. V. Pavan 
Kumar 

Mr. T. 

fortyHZUFA, HÍïqIvjGGEtRAIGTUFTVyakarana 

Siddalingeswaraiah 

ERrledldlHsfarHratfarufdUR: 
Sahitya 

Ms. Sudeshna DashaarafrGAlHR HfdtdAyfde: 

Sahitya 

Sahitya 

Vyakarana 

Jyotisha 

Education 

sEfoIHTdUH;UFT dulTUrfAEUlrtstgPT Vyakarana 

Vyakarana 

Sahitya 

Advaita 

Vedanta 

Dr. N.R.R. 

Tatacharya 

Advaita 

Dr. Rani Sadasiva 

Murthy 

Dr. C. 

Vedabhashyam Dr. Niranjan 

Ranganathan 
Prof. C. Lalitha 

Rani 

Prof. R.L.N. 

Sastry 
Prof. A. Sripada 
Bhat 

Mishra 

Prof. R.L.N. 

Sastry 

Prof. R.LN. 

Sastry 
Dr. C. 
Ranganathan 

Dr. K. Ganapathi 
Bhat 

04.11.2016| 

Dr. K. Ganapathi 

11.11.2016 

Dr. Radhagovinda28.12.2016 
Tripathy 

11.11.2016 

11.11.2016 

22.11.2016 

26.12.2016 

26.12.2016 

16.01.2017 

16.01.2017 

30.01.2017 

30.01.2017 

30.01.2017 



47 565 

48. 569 

Mr. Apurba Sarma 

Mr. Sree Teja 

D A A:RCEnams) 

Vedanta 
Education 

Agama 

Bhat 

Dr. Raghagovinda 13.02.2017 
Tripathy 

Prof. T.V. 

Raghavacharyulu 
18.02.2017 
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